1
The Complete DrySyn® range Price List 2008
Single Position – Heating Blocks:
 Part No. Description
 50ml-1000ml
ADS1 DrySyn (Classic) Complete kit: including 1000ml base and
4 adapters for 50ml, 100ml, 250ml and 500ml.
ADS1-F* DrySyn (Classic) Complete kit with flat 1000ml base:
including 4 adapters for 50ml, 100ml, 250ml and 500ml
*These bases all have easily removable feet, making them
compatible with any hotplate stirrer whether round or square.
ADS1-B DrySyn (Classic) 1000ml Base only
ADS1-FB* DrySyn (Classic) 1000ml Flat Base only
ADS1-50 DrySyn (Classic) 50ml insert
ADS1-100 DrySyn (Classic) 100ml insert
ADS1-250 DrySyn (Classic) 250ml insert
 tresni lm005 )cissalC( nySyrD 005-1SDA
erusserp hgih )cissalC( nySyrD 15P-1SDA  reactor adapter, for cylindrical high
pressure reactors of 51mm (2") diameter, depth 58mm.
oitallusni )cissalC( nySyrD I-1SDA n – for protection for hot surface.

(3x25ml), (3x50ml) and (3x100ml) inserts.
ADS3-C DrySyn MULTI 3-position Clamp
 Other Kit Options:
ADS3-A DrySyn MULTI Starter kit: Base + (1 x 25ml), (1 x 50ml) and
(1 x 100ml) inserts
ADS3-
S(size) e.g.
ADS3-
S16.20
DrySyn MULTI Super kit: Base plate + (3 x 25ml), (3 x 50ml),
(3 x 100ml) and (3 x 4 position reaction vial) inserts.
Please specify vial size with order (See below).
ADS3-B  DrySyn MULTI base
BF-3SDA * DrySyn MULTI Flat Base
ADS3-5 DrySyn MULTI 5ml inserts, pack of 3
ADS3-10 DrySyn MULTI 10ml inserts, pack of 3
ADS3-25 DrySyn MULTI 25ml inserts, pack of 3
ADS3-50 DrySyn MULTI 50ml inserts, pack of 3
ADS3-100 DrySyn MULTI 100ml inserts, pack of 3
ADS3-
R(size)
DrySyn MULTI 4 position reaction vial inserts (size-see below)
pack of 3

3
Multi-M Position – Heating Blocks:
 Part No. Description
lm052-lm1
ADS5  DrySyn MULTI-M Complete Kit: including (3x250ml) and
(3x100ml) inserts.
 ADS5-F* DrySyn MULTI-M Complete Kit with flat base: including
(3x250ml) and (3x100ml) inserts.
ADS5-C DrySyn MULTI-M 3-position Clamp
 Other Kit Options:
ADS5-A DrySyn MULTI-M Starter kit: including base + (3x250ml)inserts
ADS5-S DrySyn MULTI-M Super kit: including base plate + 12 inserts
(3 x 250ml, 3 x 100ml, 3 x 50ml, 3 x 25ml)
ADS5-B DrySyn MULTI-M base
 ADS5-FB* DrySyn MULTI-M Flat Base
ADS5-250◊ DrySyn MULTI-M 250ml inserts, pack of 3
Multi-S Position – Heating Blocks:
 1ml-500ml
ADS6 DrySyn MULTI-S Complete kit: including base plate + 6 inserts
(3x500ml, 3x250ml)
 ADS6-F* DrySyn MULTI-S Complete kit with flat base: including base
plate + 6 inserts (3x500ml, 3x250ml)
ADS6-C DrySyn MULTI-S 3-position Clamp
 Other Kit Options:
ADS6-A DrySyn MULTI-S Starter kit: including base + (3x500ml) inserts
ADS6-B DrySyn MULTI-S base
 ADS6-FB* DrySyn MULTI-S Flat Base
ADS6-500† DrySyn MULTI-S 500ml inserts, pack of 3
 ◊3 x not compatible with ADS3 base, †3 x not compatible with ADS3 or ADS5
bases, 1 x 250ml or 1 x 500ml insert will fit in the centre of the ADS3 base
*Flat bases all have easily removable feet, see page ???
 tresni lm005 ro lm052 ro lm001 elgnis a rof esab nySyrD B-7SDA

 A986298 2 ml Graduated clear V-Vial with open-top cap and PTFE-faced
silicone liner (pack of 12) ◊
(Compatible with ADS3-S(20.20))
A986299 5 ml Graduated clear V-Vial with open-top cap and PTFE-faced
silicone liner (pack of 12) ◊
(Compatible with ADS3-S(20.20))
 ◊ Also available as non-graduated
AW986290 10ml Non-graduated clear V-Vial with open-top cap and PTFE-
faced silicone liner (pack of 6)
(Compatible with ADS3-S(25.75))
 )6 fo kcap( slaiV-V lm 01 dna lm 5 ,lm 2 tif ot enaV nipS EFTP 360309A
7
 Part No. Description
:sraB rerritS
ADS3-SB-15 Stirrer bar for 10ml flasks (pack of 3)
ADS3-SB-25 Stirrer bar for 25ml and 50ml flasks (pack of 3)
ADS3-SB-30 Stirrer bar for 100ml to 500ml flaks (pack of 3)
 :rerritS daehrevO
501-20521-00 Heidolph RZR 2052 control Overhead Stirrer
Power Output (W): 140/100